Product-Info\AHR250x\8-SALES\AHR250 SERIES Datasheet.pdf	 Issue: G		  11/10/16		  Page 1
Operation
Just un-hook nozzle and dispense hose to the required location.
To rewind the hose a hydraulic motor is used (supplied separately).
Rewinding can also be done by rotating the outer rim.
The hose nozzle storage (supplied separately) can be fitted with interlocks to help
prevent drive-away accidents and product spills.
Mounting

manual means.
AVIATION HOSE REEL - CARTWHEEL STYLE
Ordering Information
•	 AHR250A Hose Reels: suit hose outside diameters from 86mm to 110mm.
•	 AHR250B Hose Reels: suit hose outside diameters from 56mm to 85mm.
•	 AHR250C Hose Reels: suit hose outside diameters from 25mm to 55mm.
•	 Hose Sizes: 1”, 1¼”, 1½”, 2” & 2 ½” nominal bore.
•	 Rewind Type: Manual or hydraulic.
•	 Cartwheel Lining: Recommended  for hoses with wear beads.
Associated Equipment
•	 Drum Type Aviation Hose Reels: AHR250D
•	 Recommended Hose: Elaflex aviation in sizes shown above.
•	 Hose End Couplings: Spannloc or Spannfix.
•	 Nozzles: OPW 295 Series Aircraft Nozzles, AVN nozzles, F116 underwing and 114AVN overwing nozzles.
Specifications